

- info@clflwd.org 🖂
- www.clflwd.org 🔗

44 Lake St. South , Suite A Forest Lake, MN 55025



NOTICE FOR SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AND AGENDA

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 4:30-6:00 p.m.

All meeting materials are available online at <u>www.clflwd.org/minutes.php</u>.

A quorum of the Comfort Lake-Forest Lake Watershed District Board of Managers is anticipated to an open house at the District office.

Comfort Lake-Forest Lake Watershed District office 44 Lake Street South, Suite A, Forest Lake, MN 55025